PUSH PRO

ERSATZTEILE @300 cm

Pos. Artikelnummer
1 676573
2 650124
3 116849
4 650118
5 760514
6 760518
7 760524
8 760526
9 760532
10 760542
11 760544
12 261207
13 261209
14 261213

Bezeichnung

Unterstock silber

Unterstock champagner
Feststellschraube silber

Schirmtop silber

Bezug @300 cm, 100% Polyester blau
Bezug @300 cm, 100% Polyester griin
Bezug @300 cm, 100% Polyester natur
Bezug @300 cm, 100% Polyester rot
Bezug @300 cm, 100% Polyester terra
Bezug @300 cm, 100% Polyester grau
Bezug @300 cm, 100% Polyester mocca
Bezug @300 cm, 100% Polyester gelb
Bezug @300 cm, 100% Polyester petrol

Bezug @300 cm, 100% Polyester taupe

UVP
7,95
7,95
7,95
2,95
43,95
43,95
43,95
43,95
43,95
43,95
43,95
43,95
43,95

43,95



